Using conditions  :
Class* : II C, II B and II A
Pressure : 0.8 < P < 1.2 bar.
Gas zone : 1 and 2
T3 : Surface T° ≤ 200°C, for using temperature  :  - 20°C < T < 40°C.
Dust zone : 21 and 22
T200 : Surface T° ≤ 200°C, for using temperature  :  - 20°C < T < 40°C.
Explosion-proof electric heaters, certified II 2 GD - Ex d II C T3 - Ex tD A21 T200°C, distribution or delivery

* Variable delivery time depending on availability and ordered version. Delivery time within 24h for 230V single phase version without thermostat
In addition to radiators ATEX
To facilitate your installation, we offer a
range of plug and socket ATEX Certified
Gas and Dust.
These sockets are suitable for radiators
Acim Jouanin, single or three phase
Photos: Wall bracket,
inclination 70 °
and straight plug
Base Models for electrical panel,
stands with other inclinations,
available. Consult us.
Heater with
outside button
1000 W 990 mm 25 kg RADF 1000.2 RADF1000.2IN
1500 W 1290 mm 34 kg RADF 1500.2 RADF1500.2IN
2000 W 1610 mm 41 kg RADF 2000.2 RADF2000.2IN
1000 W 990 mm 25 kg RADF 1000 RADF 1000.IN  RADF 1000.TH
1500 W 1290 mm 34 kg RADF 1500 RADF 1500.IN   RADF 1500.TH
2000 W 1610 mm 41 kg RADF 2000 RADF 2000.IN   RADF 2000.TH
1000 W 990 mm 25 kg RADF 1000.4 RADF1000.4IN
1500 W 1290 mm 34 kg RADF 1500.4 RADF1500.4IN
2000 W 1610 mm 41 kg RADF 2000.4 RADF2000.4IN
Heater with
inside button
Heater with
inside button